
Buses towards Buntingford 36 36A 36 36B 36 36B 36 36A 36 36

Bishop’s Stortford Birchwood High School - - - - - - - 15:25 - -

Bishop’s Stortford, Hockerill, Nags Head - - - - - - - 15:30 - -

Bishop’s Stortford Interchange (Stop E) 6:45 8:50 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 17:40 19:10

Bishop’s Stortford, Potter Street (Stop H) 6:46 8:51 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 17:41 19:11

St Mary's RC School | | | | | | | 15:45 | |

Bishop's Stortford High School | | | | | | | 15:55 | |

Oriole Way, Clover Avenue 6:50 8:55 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 | 17:45 19:15

Bishop's Park, Tesco 6:55 9:00 10:50 - 12:50 - 14:50 16:05 17:50 19:20

Little Hadham, Albury Road 7:00 9:05 10:55 - 12:55 - 14:55 16:10 17:55 19:25

Standon, Heron Restaurant 7:06 9:11 11:01 - 13:01 - 15:01 16:16 18:01 19:31

Puckeridge, Crown & Falcon 7:09 9:14 11:04 - 13:04 - 15:04 16:19 18:04 19:34

Braughing, The Golden Fleece | | | - | - | 16:24 | |

Dassels, Hobbs Lane | | | - | - | 16:28 | |

Little Hormead Turn, Horseshoe Lane | | | - | - | 16:33 | |

Great Hormead, Horseshoe Hill | | | - | - | 16:37 | |

Hare Street, Chapel | | | - | - | 16:39 | |

Westmill, Westmill Turn 7:14 9:19 11:09 - 13:09 - 15:09 | 18:09 19:39

Buntingford, The Crown 7:20 9:25 11:15 - 13:15 - 15:15 16:45 18:15 19:45

Buntingford, Greenways - - - - - - - - 18:17 19:47

Buses towards Buntingford 36 36 36 36 36 36 36B

Bishop’s Stortford Interchange (Stop E) 06:45 08:45 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:45 18:45

Bishop’s Stortford, Potter Street (Stop H) 06:46 08:46 10:46 12:46 14:46 16:46 18:46

Oriole Way, Clover Avenue 06:50 08:50 10:50 12:50 14:50 16:50 18:50

Bishop's Park, Tesco 06:55 08:55 10:55 12:55 14:55 16:55 -

Little Hadham, Albury Road 07:00 09:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 -

Standon, Heron Restaurant 07:06 09:06 11:06 13:06 15:06 17:06 -

Puckeridge, Crown & Falcon 07:09 09:09 11:09 13:09 15:09 17:09 -

Westmill, Westmill Turn 07:14 09:14 11:14 13:14 15:14 17:14 -

Buntingford, The Crown 07:20 09:20 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:20 -

Buntingford, Greenways - - - - - - -

Buses towards Bishop’s Stortford 36A 36A 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36

Buntingford, Greenways 7:05 8:50 - - - - - - - -

Buntingford, The Crown 7:07 8:52 10:17 - 12:17 - 14:17 16:27 18:27 20:07

Westmill, Westmill Turn | | 10:20 - 12:20 - 14:20 16:30 18:30 20:10

Hare Street, Chapel 7:12 8:56 | - | - | | | |

Great Hormead, Horseshoe Hill 7:15 8:59 | - | - | | | |

Little Hormead Turn, Horseshoe Ln 7:18 9:02 | - | - | | | |

Dassels, Hobbs Lane 7:23 9:07 | - | - | | | |

Braughing, The Golden Fleece 7:27 9:10 | - | - | | | |

Puckeridge, Crown and Falcon 7:33 9:15 10:25 - 12:25 - 14:25 16:35 18:35 20:15

Standon, Heron Restaurant 7:37 9:17 10:27 - 12:27 - 14:27 16:37 18:37 20:17

Little Hadham, Albury Road 7:47 9:25 10:35 - 12:35 - 14:35 16:45 18:45 20:25

Bishop's Park, Tesco 7:55 9:31 10:41 - 12:41 - 14:41 16:51 18:51 20:31

Oriole Way, Clover Avenue | 9:36 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 16:56 18:56 20:36

Bishop’s Stortford High School 8:07 | | | | | | | | |

St Mary's RC School 8:15 | | | | | | | | |

Bishop’s Stortford, Bridge Street (Stop J) 8:18 9:41 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 17:01 19:01 20:41

Bishop’s Stortford, Interchange (Stop E) | 9:45 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 17:05 19:05 20:45

Hockerill, Nags Head 8:23 - - - - - - - - -

Bishop’s Stortford, Birchwood High School 8:30 - - - - - - - - -

Buses towards Bishop’s Stortford 36 36 36 36 36 36 36

Buntingford, Greenways 08:00 - - - - - -

Buntingford, The Crown 08:02 10:07 12:07 14:07 16:07 18:07 19:57

Westmill, Westmill Turn 08:05 10:10 12:10 14:10 16:10 18:10 20:00

Puckeridge, Crown and Falcon 08:10 10:15 12:15 14:15 16:15 18:15 20:05

Standon, Heron Restaurant 08:12 10:17 12:17 14:17 16:17 18:17 20:07

Little Hadham, Albury Road 08:20 10:25 12:25 14:25 16:25 18:23 20:13

Bishop's Park, Tesco 08:25 10:31 12:31 14:31 16:31 18:28 20:18

Oriole Way, Clover Avenue 08:31 10:36 12:36 14:36 16:36 18:33 20:23

Bishop’s Stortford, Bridge Street (Stop J) 08:36 10:41 12:41 14:41 16:41 18:38 20:28

Bishop’s Stortford Interchange (Stop E) 08:40 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:45 18:42 20:32

Bishop’s Stortford > Little Hadham > Puckeridge > Buntingford

|MONDAY TO FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Except Bank Holidays

Most journeys in Buntingford offer a guaranteed connection between Service 36 & 37, these journeys are indicated by an 

SUMMARY TIMETABLE36 36A

For the latest updates, search us on Facebook & X (Twitter) |

Valid from Monday 21st July 2025

Buses towards Buntingford 37X 37 37 37 37 37X 37

Buntingford, The Crown 06:17 7:22 9:27 11:17 13:17 16:07 16:52

Buntingford, Greenways 06:20 7:25 9:30 11:20 13:20 16:10 16:55

Cottered, The Bull PH 06:26 7:31 9:36 11:26 13:26 16:16 17:01

Cromer, Cromer Hall 06:31 | | | | 16:21 |

Baldock, Market Place (Stop C) | 7:43 9:48 11:38 13:38 | 17:13

Letchworth, Jackman's Place | 7:49 9:54 11:44 13:44 | 17:19

Letchworth, St Pauls Church | 7:50 9:55 11:45 13:45 | 17:20

Letchworth, Station Road (Stop C) | 7:53 9:58 11:48 13:48 | 17:23

Letchworth, St Francis College | 7:56 10:01 11:51 13:51 | 17:26

Letchworth, Hitchin Road | 7:58 10:03 11:53 13:53 | 17:28

Hitchin Railway Station (Stop E) | 8:08 10:13 12:03 14:03 | 17:38

Hitchin, St Mary's Square (Stop M) | 8:12 10:17 12:07 14:07 | 17:42

Hitchin, Hollow Lane (for Girls Sch) | 8:14 10:18 12:08 14:08 | 17:43

Walkern, Cherry Tree Rise 06:35 | | | | 16:25 |

Stevenage, Emporer's Head PH 06:39 | | | | 16:29 |

Stevenage, Lister Hospital (Stop B) | 8:27 10:29 12:19 14:19 | 17:54

Stevenage Bus Station (Stop B) 06:50 8:40 10:40 12:30 14:30 16:40 18:05

Buses towards Buntingford 37 37 37 37 37 37

Buntingford, The Crown 7:22 9:22 11:22 13:22 15:22 17:22

Buntingford, Greenways 7:25 9:25 11:25 13:25 15:25 17:25

Cottered, The Bull PH 7:31 9:31 11:31 13:31 15:31 17:31

Baldock, Market Place (Stop C) 7:43 9:43 11:43 13:43 15:43 17:43

Letchworth, Jackman's Place 7:49 9:49 11:49 13:49 15:49 17:49

Letchworth, St Pauls Church 7:50 9:50 11:50 13:50 15:50 17:50

Letchworth, Station Road (Stop C) 7:53 9:53 11:53 13:53 15:53 17:53

Letchworth, St Francis College 7:56 9:56 11:56 13:56 15:56 17:56

Letchworth, Hitchin Road 7:58 9:58 11:58 13:58 15:58 17:58

Hitchin Railway Station (Stop E) 8:08 10:08 12:08 14:08 16:08 18:08

Hitchin, St Mary's Square (Stop M) 8:12 10:12 12:12 14:12 16:12 18:12

Hitchin, Hollow Lane (for Girls Sch) 8:13 10:13 12:13 14:13 16:13 18:13

Stevenage, Lister Hospital (Stop B) 8:24 10:24 12:24 14:24 16:24 18:24

Stevenage Bus Station (Stop B) 8:35 10:35 12:35 14:35 16:35 18:35

Buses towards Stevenage 37 37 37 37 37 37X 37

Stevenage Bus Station (Stop B) 9:10 11:10 13:10 15:20 17:20 18:50 19:00

Stevenage Railway Station (Stop N) 9:11 11:11 13:11 15:21 17:21 18:51 19:01

Stevenage, Lister Hospital (Stop A) 9:18 11:18 13:18 15:28 17:28 | 19:08

Stevenage, Emporer's Head PH | | | | | 18:58 |

Walkern, Cherry Tree Rise | | | | | 19:02 |

Hitchin, Hollow Lane (for Girls Sch) 9:28 11:28 13:28 15:38 17:38 | 19:18

Hitchin, St Mary's Square (Stop L) 9:30 11:30 13:30 15:40 17:40 | 19:20

Hitchin Railway Station (Stop F) 9:34 11:34 13:34 15:44 17:44 | 19:24

Letchworth, Hitchin Road 9:39 11:39 13:39 15:49 17:49 | 19:29

Letchworth, St Francis College 9:41 11:41 13:41 15:51 17:51 | 19:31

Letchworth, Station Road (Stop E) 9:45 11:45 13:45 15:55 17:55 | 19:35

Letchworth, St Pauls Church 9:47 11:47 13:47 15:57 17:57 | 19:37

Letchworth, Jackman's Place 9:48 11:48 13:48 15:58 17:58 | 19:38

Baldock, Market Place (Stop D) 9:55 11:55 13:55 16:05 18:05 | 19:45

Cromer, Cromer Hall | | | | | 19:06 |

Cottered, The Bull PH 10:07 12:07 14:07 16:17 18:17 19:12 19:57

Buntingford, Greenways 10:13 12:13 14:13 16:23 18:23 19:18 20:03

Buntingford, The Crown 10:15 12:15 14:15 16:25 18:25 19:20 20:05

Buses towards Stevenage 37 37 37 37 37 37

Stevenage Bus Station (Stop B) 9:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 18:50

Stevenage Railway Station (Stop N) 9:01 11:01 13:01 15:01 17:01 18:51

Stevenage, Lister Hospital (Stop A) 9:08 11:08 13:08 15:08 17:08 18:58

Hitchin, Hollow Lane (for Girls Sch) 9:18 11:18 13:18 15:18 17:18 19:08

Hitchin, St Mary's Square (Stop L) 9:20 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:20 19:10

Hitchin Railway Station (Stop F) 9:24 11:24 13:24 15:24 17:24 19:14

Letchworth, Hitchin Road 9:29 11:29 13:29 15:29 17:29 19:19

Letchworth, St Francis College 9:31 11:31 13:31 15:31 17:31 19:21

Letchworth, Station Road (Stop E) 9:35 11:35 13:35 15:35 17:35 19:25

Letchworth, St Pauls Church 9:37 11:37 13:37 15:37 17:37 19:27

Letchworth, Jackman's Place 9:38 11:38 13:38 15:38 17:38 19:28

Baldock, Market Place (Stop D) 9:45 11:45 13:45 15:45 17:45 19:35

Cottered, The Bull PH 9:57 11:57 13:57 15:57 17:57 19:47

Buntingford, Greenways 10:03 12:03 14:03 16:03 18:03 19:53

Buntingford, The Crown 10:05 12:05 14:05 16:05 18:05 19:55

Buntingford > Baldock > Letchworth > Hitchin > Stevenage
|MONDAY TO FRIDAY SATURDAYExcept Bank Holidays

SUMMARY TIMETABLE37


